
MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 JAMOND LANE Washburn Rural 277.0 330.0 10

2 SHANE SEXTON Washburn Rural 252.4 320.0 8

3 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 262.5 300.0 6

4 WYATT FROST Basehor Linwood 293.6 300.0 4

5 Alex VanVallenhoven Ruskin High School 247.0 295.0 2

6 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 250.0 285.0 1

7 Colin Harris Ottawa High School 244.5 280.0 0

8 Eric Penner Mill Valley 243.0 275.0 0

9 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 254.6 275.0 0

10 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 268.6 275.0 0

11 LEVI COOLEY Basehor Linwood 316.8 275.0 0

12 Caden Newell Central Heights Vikings 280.0 260.0 0

13 SAM LOUGH Basehor Linwood 287.4 255.0 0

14 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 270.0 245.0 0

15 Matthew Williams Central Heights Vikings 365.0 230.0 0

16 Dajuan Wiggins Ruskin High School 377.0 230.0 0

17 Charles Cafferty Ottawa High School 321.7 225.0 0

18 COLE BORDERS Basehor Linwood 354.0 225.0 0

19 Nihle Davidson Chanute High School 420.0 220.0 0

20 Tommy Evans Ottawa High School 265.8 215.0 0

21 Jaden Eddins LV Pioneers 264.3 210.0 0

22 Kris  Markos Gardner Edgerton High School 334.0 195.0 0

23 Jack Fulcher Mill Valley 243.0 185.0 0

24 Liam Bargary Lansing High School 307.2 180.0 0



Men's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 WYATT FROST Basehor Linwood 293.6 560.0 10

2 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 250.0 555.0 8

3 JAMOND LANE Washburn Rural 277.0 545.0 6

4 Colin Harris Ottawa High School 244.5 540.0 4

5 LEVI COOLEY Basehor Linwood 316.8 500.0 2

6 SAM LOUGH Basehor Linwood 287.4 470.0 0

7 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 268.6 440.0 1

8 Eric Penner Mill Valley 243.0 435.0 0

9 SHANE SEXTON Washburn Rural 252.4 425.0 0

10 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 262.5 425.0 0

11 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 254.6 420.0 0

12 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 270.0 405.0 0

13 Dajuan Wiggins Ruskin High School 377.0 405.0 0

14 Jaden Eddins LV Pioneers 264.3 400.0 0

15 Kris  Markos Gardner Edgerton High School 334.0 380.0 0

16 Nihle Davidson Chanute High School 420.0 350.0 0

17 COLE BORDERS Basehor Linwood 354.0 340.0 0

18 Matthew Williams Central Heights Vikings 365.0 335.0 0

19 Jack Fulcher Mill Valley 243.0 330.0 0

20 Alex VanVallenhoven Ruskin High School 247.0 315.0 0

21 Tommy Evans Ottawa High School 265.8 315.0 0

22 Liam Bargary Lansing High School 307.2 315.0 0

23 Caden Newell Central Heights Vikings 280.0 300.0 0

24 Charles Cafferty Ottawa High School 321.7 280.0 0

Men's HWT Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 WYATT FROST Basehor Linwood 293.6 320.0 10

2 SAM LOUGH Basehor Linwood 287.4 300.0 8

3 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 250.0 285.0 6

4 JAMOND LANE Washburn Rural 277.0 275.0 4

5 Eric Penner Mill Valley 243.0 265.0 2

6 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 254.6 250.0 1

7 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 268.6 250.0 0

8 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 270.0 250.0 0

9 Kris  Markos Gardner Edgerton High School 334.0 245.0 0

10 Jack Fulcher Mill Valley 243.0 235.0 0

11 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 262.5 235.0 0

12 Colin Harris Ottawa High School 244.5 225.0 0

13 SHANE SEXTON Washburn Rural 252.4 225.0 0

14 Jaden Eddins LV Pioneers 264.3 225.0 0

15 Caden Newell Central Heights Vikings 280.0 225.0 0

16 Alex VanVallenhoven Ruskin High School 247.0 185.0 0

17 Tommy Evans Ottawa High School 265.8 185.0 0

18 COLE BORDERS Basehor Linwood 354.0 185.0 0

19 Matthew Williams Central Heights Vikings 365.0 175.0 0

20 Dajuan Wiggins Ruskin High School 377.0 175.0 0

21 Liam Bargary Lansing High School 307.2 165.0 0

22 Charles Cafferty Ottawa High School 321.7 165.0 0

23 LEVI COOLEY Basehor Linwood 316.8 0 0

24 Nihle Davidson Chanute High School 420.0 0 0

Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 WYATT FROST Basehor Linwood 293.6 1180.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 JAMOND LANE Washburn Rural 277.0 1150.0 8

3 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 250.0 1125.0 6

4 Colin Harris Ottawa High School 244.5 1045.0 4

5 SAM LOUGH Basehor Linwood 287.4 1025.0 2

6 Eric Penner Mill Valley 243.0 975.0 1

7 SHANE SEXTON Washburn Rural 252.4 970.0 0

8 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 268.6 965.0 0

9 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 262.5 960.0 0

10 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 254.6 945.0 0

11 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 270.0 900.0 0

12 Jaden Eddins LV Pioneers 264.3 835.0 0

13 Kris  Markos Gardner Edgerton High School 334.0 820.0 0

14 Dajuan Wiggins Ruskin High School 377.0 810.0 0

15 Alex VanVallenhoven Ruskin High School 247.0 795.0 0

16 Caden Newell Central Heights Vikings 280.0 785.0 0

17 LEVI COOLEY Basehor Linwood 316.8 775.0 0

18 Jack Fulcher Mill Valley 243.0 750.0 0

19 COLE BORDERS Basehor Linwood 354.0 750.0 0

20 Matthew Williams Central Heights Vikings 365.0 740.0 0

21 Tommy Evans Ottawa High School 265.8 715.0 0

22 Charles Cafferty Ottawa High School 321.7 670.0 0

23 Liam Bargary Lansing High School 307.2 660.0 0

24 Nihle Davidson Chanute High School 420.0 570.0 0


